
Notre Dame Grad Class of 2024 - Spring Flower Fundraising Sale

Name: 

Order deadline: APRIL 10
Order form & full payment due to main office by April 10
Plants will be delivered to Notre Dame on May 1 

Fill in Customer Name and Phone Number
Payment must accompany orders (Cash or Cheque)
Please Make Cheques Payable to Notre Dame High School

10" Premium Hanging 
Basket

10" Premium Patio 
Planter

12" Premium Patio 
Planter

12" Tomato With 
Cage

CUSTOMER NAME PHONE NUMBER $25.00 EACH $25.00 EACH $30.00 EACH $20.00 EACH TOTAL PAID

First and Last (Print Please) (XXX) XXX-XXXX
Quantity - Assorted 

Colours
Quantity - Assorted 

Colours
Quantity - Assorted 

Varieties
Quantity - Assorted 

Varieties ($) Y/N

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

NOTE: If you have any questions, please contact shannon.nivens@rdcrs.ca
ALL PLANTS GROWN WITH CARE BY:  BLUE GRASS SOD FARM NURSERY AND GREENHOUSES
102 - 39026 Range Road 275, Red Deer County, AB T4S 2A9  (403) 318-1087


